
Black Swan

Black Swan

Black Swan

Cornet Chop Suey

Gospel - Black Swan

Black Swan

South Okanagan Big Band

Dave Bennett Quartet

Dave Bennett Quartet

Cornet Chop Suey

Cornet Chop Suey

Black Swan

Tom Rigney and Flambeau

Cornet Chop SueyTom Rigney and Flambeau

Professor Cunningham & His Old School

Professor Cunningham & His Old School

Professor Cunningham & His Old School

Professor Cunningham & His Old School

Professor Cunningham & His Old School

Professor Cunningham & His Old School

Tom Hook & The Hounds

Memphis Speed Kings

CLOSING CEREMONIES

________

________

Tom Hook & The Hounds

CLOSING CEREMONIES CLOSING CEREMONIES

________

FRIDAY sept. 6

Pentastic HOT Jazz & Music Festival 2024 BAND SCHEDULE

4:30

10:30

3:00

9:00

6:00

12:00

7:30

1:30

9:00

3:00

4:15

SUNDAY sept. 8

Black Swan

Professor Cunningham & His Old School

Cornet Chop Suey

Dave Bennett Quartet

Dave Bennett Quartet

Dave Bennett Quartet

Dave Bennett Quartet

Tom Hook & The Hounds

Memphis Speed Kings

Memphis Speed Kings

Memphis Speed Kings

Memphis Speed Kings

Memphis Speed Kings

Tom Rigney and Flambeau

1:00

11:30

2:30

4:00

5:30

7:00

8:30

Saturday sept. 7

ELKS CLUB
“Cotton Club”

V
E
N

U
E
S

D
A
Y
 1

D
A
Y

 2
D
A
Y

 3

Penticton Trade & Convention Centre 
“Bourbon Street”                                         “French Quarter”

Tom Hook & The Hounds

Tom Hook & The Hounds

Tom Hook & The Hounds

Tom Hook & The Hounds

Tom Rigney and Flambeau

Tom Rigney and Flambeau

Cornet Chop Suey

Tom Rigney and Flambeau

Tom Rigney and Flambeau

OPENING CEREMONIES

• Join Us For A FREE Special Outreach Concert at Princess Margaret School  • Friday, September 6th  1.30 to 2.30 pm with Cornet Chop Suey
kick off party Thurs, sept. 5th  5.30pm at elks club Featuring tom hook and the hounds  


