PENTASTIC HOT JAZZ & MUSIC FESTIVAL 2024 BAND SCHEDULE

· Join Us For A FREE Special Outreach Concert at Princess Margaret School · Friday, September 6th 1.30 to 2.30 pm with Cornet Chop Suey KICK OFF PARTY THURS, SEPT. 5TH 5.30PM AT ELKS CLUB FEATURING TOM HOOK AND THE HOUNDS

PENTICTON TRADE & CONVENTION CENTRE			ELKS CLUB
	"Bourbon Street"	"French Quarter"	"Cotton Club"
FR	RIDAY SEPT. 6		
3:00	Black Swan	Tom Hook & The Hounds	Dave Bennett Quartet
4:30	Professor Cunningham & His Old School	Tom Rigney and Flambeau	Memphis Speed Kings
6:00		OPENING CEREMONIES	Black Swan
7:30	Dave Bennett Quartet	Professor Cunningham & His Old School	Cornet Chop Suey
9:00	Tom Hook & The Hounds	Memphis Speed Kings	Tom Rigney and Flambeau
SA	ATURDAY SEPT. 7		
1:30	Black Swan	Tom Rigney and Flambeau	Dave Bennett Quartet
1:00	Cornet Chop Suey	Professor Cunningham & His Old School	Tom Hook & The Hounds
2:30	Tom Rigney and Flambeau	Dave Bennett Quartet	Black Swan
4:00	Memphis Speed Kings	Cornet Chop Suey	Professor Cunningham & His Old School
5:30	Tom Hook & The Hounds	Black Swan	Tom Rigney and Flambeau
7:00	Dave Bennett Quartet	South Okanagan Big Band	Cornet Chop Suey
8:30	Professor Cunningham & His Old School	Tom Hook & The Hounds	Memphis Speed Kings
SU	NDAY SEPT. 8		
9:00		Gospel - Black Swan	Dave Bennett Quartet
0:30	Cornet Chop Suey	Professor Cunningham & His Old School	Tom Rigney and Flambeau
2:00	Memphis Speed Kings	Tom Hook & The Hounds	Black Swan
1:30	Tom Rigney and Flambeau	Cornet Chop Suey	Professor Cunningham & His Old School
3:00	Tom Hook & The Hounds	Memphis Speed Kings	
4:15	CLOSING CEREMONIES	CLOSING CEREMONIES	CLOSING CEREMONIES